ATM Networks
PCI Mezzanine Adapters
for 155 Mbps ATM Connections (OC3)
PROATM-P155 is a family of PCI Mezzanine ATM adapters that are
intended for use into industrial equipments, servers, routers, and
test benches that connect to ATM fiber optic networks (STS/STM-
1/OC3). Their performance, reliability, and level of compatibility,
make them the best solution for industrial and military applications

video and/or sound into several independent channels.
Operating System Compatibility
Ordering Information
PROATM-P155F: Multi mode fiber, 2km
PROATM-P155FM: Single mode fiber, 15km
PROATM-P155FLH: Single mode fiber, 40km
PROATM-P155-DSE V1.0
July 2015
We reserve the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice.